Part number chart

Type description
SFP modules

1714952 SFPGIM02C-X SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1580229 SFPGIMO2M-X SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1569201 SFPGIM5AC SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1569336 SFPGIM5AM SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1580238 SFPGIS10M-X SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1717260 SFPGIS20M-X SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1569334 SFPMIMO2C SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1717265 SFPMIS20M-X SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1630571 SFPTIM3AE-X SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1630578 SFPTIS20M SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1630587 SFPTIS40M SFP Fiber Transceiver SFP Fiber Transceiver Series Specifications | EtherWAN
1717281 KR-BK7800040-X Mounting Kits | EtherWAN
1717283 KR-BKEG97 Mounting Kits | EtherWAN
Z-shape cabinet brackets
1717272 KR-BKZDIN Mounting Kits | EtherWAN
1717274 KR-BKZDIN-D Mounting Kits | EtherWAN
1717276 KR-BKZDIN2 Mounting Kits | EtherWAN
1717277 KR-BKZDIN2-D Mounting Kits | EtherWAN

Easy Restore

1717268 EASYRESTORE-LC-AB EasyRestore Fiber Shear for Traffic Cabinets | EtherWAN

1717270 PC-183-72 PC-183-72 Power Cord, 6’ 18AWG/3C Unshielded, NEMA 5-15P Plug, ROJ 2” 5/8” Stripped | EtherWAN
1725991 CABLE 25 Shielded Ethernet Cable CAT6 | EtherWAN

1725993 CABLE 50 Shielded Ethernet Cable CAT6 | EtherWAN

1725994 CABLE 150 Shielded Ethernet Cable CAT6 | EtherWAN

1726002 CABLE 300 Shielded Ethernet Cable CAT6 | EtherWAN

1717271 PC-WPF-2FT Part is not referenced on the EtherWAN website, but is compatible with any DC-powered device

Surge protection

1569193 PD1041 PD1041 Hardened Surge Protection Device — RJ45 | EtherWAN

1683901 EW75000-08 EW75000-08 Hardened IP67 Outdoor Wireless Access Point | EtherWAN
1683900 EW75000-13 EW75000-13 Hardened IP67 Outdoor Wireless Bridge Subscriber Unit | EtherWAN
1683899 EW75000-13MP EW75000-13 Hardened IP67 Outdoor Wireless Bridge Subscriber Unit | EtherWAN

1683904 EASYLINK-300-US-MP-02  EasyLink MP Preconfigured Multipoint IP67 Wireless Bridge Kit | EtherWAN
1683903 EASYLINK-300-US-MP-04  EasyLink MP Preconfigured Multipoint IP67 Wireless Bridge Kit | EtherWAN
1683902 EASYLINK-300-US-MP-06  EasyLink MP Preconfigured Multipoint IP67 Wireless Bridge Kit | EtherWAN

1686039 EasyCell EasyCell Ruggedized 4G LTE CAT4 Router w/ Uninterrupted Connections | EtherWAN

1718453 EASYPOE4B EasyPoE® Lite Series NEMA-Rated Indoor/Outdoor Complete Security Cabinet Solution | EtherWAN
1718458 EASYPOE4P EasyPoE® Lite Series NEMA-Rated Indoor/Outdoor Complete Security Cabinet Solution | EtherWAN
1718522 EASYPOE8B EasyPoE® Lite Series NEMA-Rated Indoor/Outdoor Complete Security Cabinet Solution | EtherWAN
1718523 EASYPOES8P EasyPoE® Lite Series NEMA-Rated Indoor/Outdoor Complete Security Cabinet Solution | EtherWAN
1717280 EASYPOEPMT EasyPoE® Lite Series NEMA-Rated Indoor/Outdoor Complete Security Cabinet Solution | EtherWAN
1717268 EASYRESTORE-LC-AB EasyRestore Fiber Shear for Traffic Cabinets | EtherWAN

1683917 EL2242-BT EL2242-BT Hardened Gigabit 90W PoE Media Converter | EtherWAN

1683914 EX19162 EX19162 Smart Managed 16-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch with 2-Port SFP and 2-Port R345 | EtherWAN
1683913 EX19162A EX19162A Unmanaged 16-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch with 2-Port SFP and 2-Port RJ45 | EtherWAN
1683920 EX26484-X EX26484 V2 Series Managed 48-port Gigabit PoE and 4-port 1G/10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1684271 EX26484-920 EX26484 V2 Series Managed 48-port Gigabit PoE and 4-port 1G/10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1694645 EXT1200 EXT1200 Hardened Gigabit IP67 PoE Extender | EtherWAN

1683909 INJ30AT INJ30AT Hardened Gigabit PoE Injector | EtherWAN

1683908 INJ90BT-24 INJ90BT-24 Hardened Gigabit 90W PoE Injector | EtherWAN
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Power supplies

1718536 EPOW-24-60 EPOW-24-60 Hardened NEMA TS2 Power Supply 24V 60W | EtherWAN

1718543 EPOW-24-60-A EPOW-24-60 Hardened NEMA TS2 Power Supply 24V 60W | EtherWAN

1718544 EPOW-54-240 EPOW-54-240 Hardened NEMA TS2 Power Supply 54V 240W | EtherWAN

1718545 EPOW-54-400 EPOW-54-400 Hardened NEMA TS2 Power Supply 54V 400W | EtherWAN

1718551 EPOW-54-600 EPOW-54-600 Hardened NEMA TS2 Power Supply 54V 600W | EtherWAN

1314266 EL100C EL100C - 2Km Media Converter - 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode — etherwanshop
1314511 EL100C-20 EL100 Series Fast Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter | EtherWAN

1262761 EL100T EL100 Series Fast Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter | EtherWAN

1314505 EL100T-20 EL100 Series Fast Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter | EtherWAN

1683917 EL2242-BT EL2242-BT Hardened Gigabit 90W PoE Media Converter | EtherWAN

1569196 EL2315-U EL2315 Series 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 100/1000BASE-X Dual Rate SFP Media Converter | EtherWAN
1273642 EL8020-V1E EL8020 Series Hardened 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 100/1000 SFP Media Converter | EtherWAN
1535322 EMC1600 EMC1600 Series - 16-Bay Media Converter and Ethernet Extender Chassis | EtherWAN

1535331 EL900-A-B-1-A EL900 Series - Hardened 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converter | EtherWAN

1716071 EL900-A-C-1-A-X EL900 Series - Hardened 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converter | EtherWAN

1569179 ED3501 ED3501 Series Industrial 10/100BASE-TX Ethernet Extender | EtherWAN

1569191 ED3541 ED3541 Series Hardened 10/100BASE-TX Ethernet Extender | EtherWAN

1535332 ED3575-622 ED3575 Hardened Managed 6-port 10/100BASE-TX +2-port Gigabit combo SFP Switch with 2-port Copper Pair

Extender | EtherWAN
Ethernet switches

Managed hardened

1535334 EG97244-4VCR EG97244 Series 24-port Gigabit and 4-port 1G/10G SFP+ Hardened Managed Layer 3 Switch | EtherWAN
1451952 EX73922E-0VB EX73900E Series Hardened Managed 10 to 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1451951 EX73924E-0VB EX73900E Series Hardened Managed 10 to 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1451905 EX73934E-0VB EX73900E Series Hardened Managed 10 to 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1685614 EX73922X-0VB-X EX73900X Series Hardened Managed 12-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1533854 EX73924X-0VB EX73900X Series Hardened Managed 12-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1535025 EX73934X-0VB EX73900X Series Hardened Managed 12-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1451961 EX75964-0VTU EX75900 Series Hardened Managed 24-Port Gigabit PoE and 4-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1685641 EX77964-8VB-X EX77964 Hardened Managed 24-port Gigabit and 4-port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1535379 EX78802-0VBT EX78000 Series Hardened Managed 4 to 10-port 10/100BASE (8 x PoE) and 2-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1451959 EX78922E-0VB EX78900E Series Hardened Managed 10 to 16-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1451957 EX78924E-0VB EX78900E Series Hardened Managed 10 to 16-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1451953 EX78934E-0VB EX78900E Series Hardened Managed 10 to 16-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1535315 EX78934X-0VB EX78900X Series Hardened Managed 12-Port Gigabit PoE and 4-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1683916 EX19082 EX19082 Smart Managed 10-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1683912 EX19244 EX19244 Smart Managed 24-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1684349 EX26262F EX26262F V2 Managed 24-port Gigabit PoE + 2-port 100/2000 SFP Combo Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1683920 EX26484-X EX26484 V2 Series Managed 48-port Gigabit PoE and 4-port 1G/10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1684271 EX26484-920 EX26484 V2 Series Managed 48-port Gigabit PoE and 4-port 1G/10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
Unmanaged hardened
1694641 EX41941 EX41941 Hardened Unmanaged 4-Port Gigabit PoE & 1-Port Gigabit RJ45 Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1432456 EX41922-T EX41922-T Hardened Unmanaged 2-port 10/100/1000BASE PoE+2-port 100/1000 SFP Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1694642 EX41941F EX41941F Hardened Unmanaged 4-Port Gigabit POE & 1-Port Gigabit RJ45 Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1695849 EX42395AT EX42395AT Hardened Unmanaged 4-Port Gigabit PoE & 2-Port Gigabit SFP/RJ45 Combo Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1683911 EX42395BT EX42395BT Hardened Unmanaged 6-Port Gigabit PoE Switch | EtherWAN
1683910 EX46910 EX46910 Hardened Unmanaged 8-Port Gigabit PoE and 2-Port Gigabit RI45/SFP Combo Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1695851 EX46910F EX46910F Hardened Unmanaged 8-Port Gigabit POE & 2-Port Gigabit SFP Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1645628 TG103H-0802 TG103H - 8-port Unmanaged PoE Gigabit Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
Unmanaged commercial
1683915 EX19082A EX19082A Unmanaged 10-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch | EtherWAN
1683913 EX19162A EX19162A Unmanaged 16-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch with 2-Port SFP and 2-Port RJ45 | EtherWAN
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